7.5

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
3231
3232
3233
3234

3235

Datum

04.11.2018

03.11.2018

03.11.2018

04.11.2018

Heim

KV Lobenstein

SV Wernburg

SpVgg Rudolstadt

SG Unterwirbach

ThSV Wiinschendorf

Tabellenstand, 7. Spieltag

Pos.

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft

SpVgg Rudolstadt II

ThSV Wiinschendorf

USV Jena

KSV Rositz

SG Unterwirbach

KV Lobenstein

SV Wernburg

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

SpVgg Rudolstadt

Landesliga Senioren - Staffel I, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Kunstmann, Gregor
Bohm, Holger
Werner, Erich
Rosner, Frank
Kirchner, Maik
Reinhold, Holger
WeiB3, Jorg
Zipprodt, Siegfried
Rosenthal, Wolfmar

Ro6Rner, Birgit

miw

Alter

53

59

7

55

55

52

53

66

57

59

SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
KV Lobenstein

KV Lobenstein

KSV Rositz

SG Unterwirbach
SpVgg Rudolstadt Il
USV Jena

SpVgg Rudolstadt I
SpVgg Rudolstadt Il

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

Sp

Gast

TSV Elstertal Bad Kostritz

KSV Rositz

USV Jena

spielfrei

SpVgg Rudolstadt Il

372,0
354,8
363,8
353,0
360,0
346,0
354,2
367,3
363,0

372,0

A
206,0
166,0
178,2
191,0
179,6
196,0
173,8
175,3
180,8

158,0

@ gesamt

F G
2,0 578,0
55 520,8
3,8 5420
3,0 5440
7,0 539,6
6,0 542,0
56 528,0
50 5425
50 5438
6,0 530,0

Sp

SP

0,0
326,0
354,3

0,0
358,3

0,0
335,5
365,0
362,3

0,0

0,0
145,0
180,7

0,0
179,3

0,0
1745
183,5
193,3

0,0

™

13:

10

D zu
F
0,0
57
33
0,0
7,0
0,0
5,0
4,5
4,7

0,0

Ergebnis
2042 : 1985
2172 : 2058
2022 : 2095
1977 : 1992

1
14
4
6
6
6
9

110

110

hause

G Sp
0,0 1
471,0 3
535,0 3
0,0 1
537,7 2
0,0 1
510,0 3
548,5 2
555,7 3
0,0 1

372,0
383,7
3733
353,0
362,5
346,0
366,7
369,5
363,7

372,0

MP

35,0
24,5
22,0
20,5
18,0
17,5
10,0
11,0

9,5

206,0
187,0
1757
191,0
180,0
196,0
173,3
167,0
168,3

158,0

@ auswarts

F G
2,0 5780
53 5707
43 549,0
30 5440
7,0 5425
6,0 542,0
6,0 540,0
55 536,5
53 5320
6,0 530,0
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